
 

26/12/2025 

List of Holidays 
For the year 1st January 2026 to 31st December 2026 

Sr. 
No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Holi (Second Day) 03-03-2026 Tuesday 
2 Gudi Padwa 19-03-2026 Thursday 
3 Ramzan Eid (Eid-Ul-Fitr) 20-03-2026 Friday 
4 Ramzan Eid (Eid-Ul-Fitr) 21-03-2026 Saturday 
5 Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday 
6 Bakri Eid (Eid-Ul-Azha) 28-05-2026 Thursday 
7 Bakri Eid (Eid-Ul-Azha) (Second Day) 29-05-2026 Friday 
8 Muharram 26-06-2026 Friday 
9 Ganesh Chaturthi  14-09-2026 Monday 

10 Anant Chaturdashi 25-09-2026 Friday 
11 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2026 Friday 
12 Dusshera 20-10-2026 Tuesday 
13 Diwali 07-11-2026 Saturday 
14 Diwali 09-11-2026 Monday 
15 Diwali 10-11-2026 Tuesday 
16 Christmas  25-12-2026 Friday 

 

The following days will be non-instructional days. Attendance for Principal, Teaching, Non-
Teaching, Administerial and Menial staff and students is compulsory for the events.  

Sr. 
No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday 
2 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti  19-02-2026 Thursday 
3 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2026 Tuesday 
4 Maharashtra Day 01-05-2026 Friday 
5 Independence Day 15-08-2026 Saturday 
6 Eid-e-Milad  26-08-2026 Wednesday 
7 Mahatma Jyotiba Pule Death Anniversary  28-11-2026 Saturday 

 

Note 
In exceptional circumstances, if the Principal/Director of the Constituent College/School is 
required to grant an additional holiday, they may do so by compensating for it by keeping the 
College/School open on a Sunday, provided prior approval is obtained from the Vice-
Chancellor/Registrar.  
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